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BASOZABAL

CAMPEONATO DEL PAIS VASCO INFANTIL2O2l

Fecha Listado: 13107 12021
Hora Listado: 19:22:36

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 14107 12021 CODIGO: V80921 504

2aVuelta

TEE: I (01) 09:00 LAVADO ESCRIBANO, CLAUDIA
RUIZ DE ARBULO ORTIZ, DANIELLA

121
120

TEE: I (02) 09:10 ALONSO RIVERO, CRISTINA
PAZOS LECIÑANA, VICTORIA

114
112

TEE:1 (03) 09:20 OLAÑETA SAINZ, IGNACIO
IBOR LARRAÑNCR, JAVIER
IZQUIERDO SAMPER, JAIME

133
117
114

TEE:1 (04) 09:30 GOIKOETXEA ZAPIRAIN, PAULA
DIAZ DE ALDA ORCOLAGA, CLARA
JIMENEZ LEGMKUE, IRUNE

113

111
106

TEE: I (05) 09:40 GARCIA VILLARREAL, EGOI
TORRES BILBAO, DIEGO
DEL VAL FRAU, ALAIN

107
107

102

TEE: I (06) 09:50 ORBE SANCHEZ, TERESA
ZAMANILLO CIGARAN, SOFIA
IZQUIERDO SAMPER, SOFIA

106
104
103

TEE:1 (07) 10:00 INFANTE LOPEZ, CLAUDIA 103
FERNAN DEZ-GOROSTIAGA APALATEGU I, MARI NA1 02
GORTAZAR DE YRIZAR, GABRIELA 1OO

TEE: I (08) l0:10 ANTUÑANO ELEJAGA, PAULA
D'ONOFRIO ECHEVESTE, MARIA
IRAOLA PANIAGUA, INZA

111
107

98

TEE: I (09) 10:20 NIETO GARITANO, MIKEL
ANTOLIN DE LA GUERRA, PABLO
IRASTORZA CAÑAS, DIEGO

101

101

100

TEE: I (10) 10:30 IZQUIERDO SAMPER, IGNACIO
SORRELUZ GOENAGA, ALEX
INFANTE LOPEZ, JUAN

112
101

98

TEE:1 (11) 10:40 OLASAGASTILUIS, UNAI
DE LECEA CIGARAN, ASIS
VARGA URBIRIA, COSME

97
96
96

TEE: I (12) 10:50 BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, JORGE
ISUSI GARCIA-MIÑAUR, JAVIER
OLASAGASTI LUIS, AMETS

99
95
95

TEE: I (13) l1:00 ARANA FERNANDEZ, CARMEN
PARDO SANZ, JUANA
ELOSEGUI ARTAJO, TERESA

98
97
94

TEE: I (14) I 1:10 ALVAREZ CAMARA, ALEJO
BASTERRA FERNANDEZ, PABLO
AROCENA ZAMORA, ANDER

91

91

90

TEE:1 (15) 11:20 ORBE BLAZQUEZ, MARTA
ECHEVARRIA ARTOLA, MARIA
JAUREGI PALOMARES, AINHOA

94
88
88

TEE:1 (16) 11:30 CAÑADA CAJAL, PABLO
ELOSEGUIVIGURIA, JUAN
MARTINEZ MURMENDI, JAVIER

89
86
83



:f,r:'"/t/-\
BASOZABAL

CAMPEONATO DEL PAIS VASCO INFANTIL2O2l

Fecha Listado: 13tO7 t2021
Hora Listado; 19:22:37

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

HORARIO DE SALIDA
FECHA: 14107 12021 CODTGO: VB0921S04

2aVuelta

TEE: I (17) 11:40 YRIZAR TEJADA, IGNACIO
HABANS CABALLERO, JON
DEARDEN ARRUTI, MARK

88
86
81

TEE: I (18) I l:50 GOROSTIAGA ALVAREZ, PAULA
YRIZAR TEJADA, BLANCA
IRAOLA PANIAGUA, LUCIA

85
84
79

TEE:1 (19) 12:00 DOMINGO CALVO, JAVIER
ARRIETA QUIROGA, PEDRO
AROZENA ZAMORA, MARKEL

81

75
74
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BASOZABAL

CAMPEONATO DEL PAIS VASCO INFANTIL2O2l

Fecha Listado:. 13107 12021
Hora Listado: 19:48:15

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 14107 12021 CODIGO: V80921 505

2aVuelta

lvlÁlKcAPoA
TEE: I (01) 12:10 ALVAREZ CAMARA, RAFAELA

GARCIA VILLARREAL, LAIDA
AREITIO OLABARRI, BEGOÑA

ii A.m?tlr ft
73

TEE: I (02) 12:20 IZQUIERDO SAMPER, JAVIER
PESQUERA AUSIN, BOSCO

AeR"Itun,,,? A
TEE:1 (03) 12:30 ROSILLO ELGORRIAGA, TOMAS SANTIAGO

PEREA AROCENA, MARTIN
ALDALUR BERGARECHE, ALEJO

33 A
63

9 g c,e g.f\

TEE: I (04) 12:40 GORTAZAR YRIZAR, NATALIA
ROSILLO ELGORRIAGA, MANUELA

65D
60 1 S s¡rree R

TEE: I (05) 12:50 ZAMANILLO CIGARAN, LUIS
RUIZ DE ARBULO ORTIZ, ADRIAN
PESQUERA AUSIN, JAIME

33 I, Au¿END
59

TEE: I (06) 13:00 SUSPERREGUI DOMINGUEZ, PAULA
GOIKOETXEA ZAPIRAIN, NAIA ?3 Ttru.o DnstPr¿ztc*

TEE:1 (07) 13:10 GOIRI UGARTE, ALAIN
GRANERO MADRIGAL, FABIAN
HABANS CABALLERO, XABIER

ltl. Bnrrer¿Rl¿A

A. /'lnnnu s

57
55
53

TEE: I (08) 13:20 ALUZT IZA AIZP U RUA, U NAX
HERNANDEZ ECHART, LUCAS
BILBAO ERVITI, TELMO

53
5'1

51

TEE:1 (09) 13:30 LAVADO ESCRIBANO, SOFIA
SUSPERREGUI DOMINGUEZ, MARTINA
YRIZAR TEJADA, TERESA

2? 1 ,oA¡ t?
51

TEE: I (10) 13:40 TORRES BILBAO, YAGO
LAZARO HERNANDEZ, BRUNO
ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ, JULEN

12 1e
45

u:?€R[Equ t


